
HMR - Rennen 2

Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.
22 - 24 July 2016

Result of Rennen 2

Youngtimer Festival Spa 2016

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

A = Class Formula Vee
Start ed: 3 Classif ied:  3 Not Classified: 0Not  Started: 0

3 Hans Hillebrink (SWE)  1 -- 7 laps --Kaimann 1 carb. 23:53.383 3:20.413 7

12 Erle Minhinnick (GB) 4.727 2 4.727Apal MK1 1 carb. 23:58.110 3:21.437 6

4 Frans Parfant (NED)  3 -- 6 laps --Apal 1 carb. 21:56.542 3:33.921 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

B = Class Formula Ford 1600
St arted:  11 Classif ied:  9 Not Classified: 4Not  Started: 2

34 Stephen Collyer (GB)  1 -- 8 laps --Cross lé 32F 23:29.762 2:53.278 7

35 Michaël Rasper (GER) 0.082 2 0.082Merlyn MK11 23:29.844 2:52.801 7

19 Chris Stuart (GB) 1.488 3 1.570Cross lé 16F 23:31.332 2:52.911 7

27 Chris Whittingham (GB) 4.925 4 6.495PRS RH02 23:36.257 2:54.173 7

26 John Slack (GB) 30.915 5 37.410Lola T200 24:07.172 2:57.889 8

15 Roger Newman (GB) 6.866 6 44.276Van Diemen RF80 24:14.038 2:58.624 3

32 Nigel Adams (GB)  7 -- 7 laps --Lotus 61 21:37.714 3:01.642 5

16 Damien Delhase (BEL) 2.470 8 2.470Hawke DL15 21:40.184 3:00.369 3

38 William Cowing (GB) 1:38.077 9 1:40.547Ginetta G18B 23:18.261 3:08.192 7

Not Classif ied in Class : B                                          Classif ication Limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 7 Laps

25 Jean Schilling (LUX)  DNC -- 4 laps --Lotus 69F 13:31.602 3:01.273 2

37 Johan Baeten (BEL)  DNC -- 3 laps --Royale RP24 9:25.871 3:04.250 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

C = Class Formula Ford 2000
St arted:  15 Classified: 13 Not Classified: 3Not  Started: 1

51 Tony Walsh (GB)  1 -- 8 laps --Van Diemen RF78 22:00.295 2:43.684 7

40 Carly Meskes (NEd) 17.400 2 17.400Van RF78 22:17.695 2:44.192 8

47 Ian Foley (GB) 0.491 3 17.891Reynard SF78 22:18.186 2:44.416 8

48 Hans Meskes (NED) 8.561 4 26.452Van Diemen RF81 22:26.747 2:45.904 7

53 Fraser Collins (GB) 2.112 5 28.564Lola T580 22:28.859 2:45.489 5

55 Antony Raine (GB) 18.900 6 47.464Merlynk MK28 22:47.759 2:48.694 4

58 Greg Robertson (GB) 0.194 7 47.658Reynard SF79 22:47.953 2:48.280 8

43 Jan Langdon (GB) 4.285 8 51.943Reynard SF78 22:52.238 2:48.876 4

62 Keith Norris (GB) 12.010 9 1:03.953Van Diemen RF78 23:04.248 2:50.736 5

54 Peter Richards (GB) 0.698 10 1:04.651Delta T79 23:04.946 2:50.103 8

41 Alan Gape (GB) 1:00.297 11 2:04.948Royale RP27 24:05.243 2:55.161 8

56 Ferry Plugge (NED)  12 -- 7 laps --Delta T79 21:31.071 2:59.185 5

46 John Bowles (GB) 8.132 13 8.132Lola T580 21:39.203 3:00.772 7

Not Classif ied in Class : C                                          Classif ication Limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 7 Laps

63 Jonathan Lucas (GB)  DNC -- 1 laps --Reynard SF79 3:08.154 3:01.213 1

1 Kees van der Wouden Jr. (NED)  DNC Royale RP30

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:36.349  in lap  5  by  nbr. 264 : Falk Künster (GRD)
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HMR - Rennen 2

Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.
22 - 24 July 2016

Result of Rennen 2

Youngtimer Festival Spa 2016

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

C1 = Class Formula Ford 2000 UK
Start ed: 8 Classif ied:  7 Not Classified: 2Not  Started: 1

208 Thomas Smith (GB)  1 -- 8 laps --Royale RP27 21:52.000 2:42.319 4

203 Andrew Smith (GB) 19.555 2 19.555Royale RP27 22:11.555 2:44.270 4

218 Stephen Glasswell (GB) 12.788 3 32.343Reynard SF79 22:24.343 2:45.145 4

275 Colin Wright (GB) 1.052 4 33.395Reynard SF79 22:25.395 2:45.405 6

277 David Walton (GB) 1.209 5 34.604Royale RP27 22:26.604 2:45.546 6

214 Iain Rowley (GB) 40.254 6 1:14.858Penfold 001 SF76 23:06.858 2:51.595 6

244 John de Ritter (GB) 59.382 7 2:14.240Delta T79 24:06.240 2:54.050 8

Not Classif ied in Class : C1                                          Classif ication Limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 7 Laps

222 John Harlow (GB)  DNC -- 6 laps --Royale RP30 18:30.914 2:48.882 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

D = Class Formula 3
Start ed: 9 Classif ied:  7 Not Classified: 3Not  Started: 1

264 Falk Künster (GER)  1 -- 8 laps --GRD 373 2000cc 21:15.812 2:36.349 5

151 David Caussanel (FRA) 0.651 2 0.651Brabham BT41 2000cc 21:16.463 2:36.526 5

118 Pierre Merche (BEL) 10.187 3 10.838Ralt RT1 2000cc 21:26.650 2:38.818 3

130 Pascal Gonin (LUX) 19.837 4 30.675March 783 2000cc 21:46.487 2:41.008 4

104 Bruno Huber (CH) 32.324 5 1:02.999Argo JM1 2000cc 22:18.811 2:44.965 3

120 Stefano Garzi (ITA) 16.013 6 1:19.012March 773 2000cc 22:34.824 2:45.546 8

411 Rudolf Behn (GER) 1:34.349 7 2:53.361GRD 373 1593,9cc 24:09.173 2:55.302 4

Not Classif ied in Class : D                                          Classif ication Limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 7 Laps

132 Lothar Peters (GER)  DNC -- 6 laps --Merlyn MK9 997cc 18:06.755 2:58.054 5

72 Roland Wiltschegg (AUT)  DNC Ralt RT1 1998cc

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

German Open GO4
Start ed: 1 Classif ied:  1 Not Classified: 1Not  Started: 1

444 Jürgen Braun  1 -- 7 laps --Lenham F371 22:19.926 3:08.429 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

German Open GO5
Start ed: 1 Classif ied:  1 Not Classified: 0Not  Started: 0

511 Jürgen Ludwig  1 -- 3 laps --Lotus 51 10:04.120 3:05.847 2
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